F200Ebria Department of Super-25 Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((11200001438493)))



H200001438493ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Fax Numper	: (230)617 6383	er 4
Fro	Account Name	: INCORF SERVICES INC r : (20)20000007 : (702)266 2300 : (702)866-2689	

Email Address: managedreports@incorp.com

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

In-Depth Engineering Corporation

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

MAY 1 8 2020

M. SOLOMON

Electronic Filing Menu Corpor

2020 MAY 15 AH 8: 12

AFCENED

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H20000143849 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

In-Depth Engineering Corporation

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Janice Null		
Name of Person		
InCorp Services, Inc.		
Firm/Company		
3773 Howard Hughes Parkway Suite 500S		
Address		
Las Vegas, NV 89169		
City/State and Zip code		
managedreports@incorp.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
Janice Null for InCorp Services, Inc. 702 866-2500		
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE ■ \$70.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & ☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy

 S87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CI-CLINII O HIL D-10

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA H200001438493

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

In-Depth Engineering Corporation 1.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

n Maryland	3.		
(State or cour	try under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if app	licable)
4. 06/21/2006	5.		
	te of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other th	an perpetual)
6. 04/17/2020			
	(Date first transacted business in (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150	Florida, if prior to registration) 2, F.S., to determine penalty fiabilit	y)
7. 11350 Ran	dom Hills Rd., Suite 110, Fairfax, VA 2203	30	
/	(Principal offic	e <u>street</u> address)	
	(Current mailing	address, if different)	
			an a
8. Name and su	reet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	"
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.		11 s an 11 s an
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North		
	Loxahatchee	, Florida 33470	a) ¹⁴ . U
	(City)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my du and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(City)



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdicti under the law of which it is incorporated.

		H2	0000143849 3	
A. DIRECTORS	Robert Hogue		Andre Pruitt	
l lChairman	Name: 6721 Columbia Catoway Drivo	l (Chairman	Name: 6731 Columbia Gateway I	
🗆 Vice Chairman	Address:	🗖 Vice Chairman		
Director	Suite 350	1 IDirector	Suite 350	
President	Columbia, MD 21046	🗆 President	Columbia, MD 21046	
14Vice President		■ Vice President		
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer	
Other	10ther	10ther	IOther	
	Howard Reichel	🗆 Chairman	Name:	
	11350 Random Hills Rd.	L I Vice Chairman	11350 Random Hills Rd	
1 Wice Chairman	Address: Suite 110		Suite 110	
		Director	Fairfax, VA 22030	
ElPresident	Fairfax, VA 22030	President		
☐Vice President		□Vice President		
Secretary	1.1 treasurer	1 ISecretary	 Treasurer 	
Other	Other	Other	□Other	
		1 3Chairman	Name:	
l IChairman				
⊡Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman		
1 IDirector		V (Director	<u></u>	
President		President		
1 IVice President		El Vice President		
Secretary	🗆 Treasurer		C Treasurer	
l iOther	1 (Other	10ther	[][Other	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexec individuals may be added to the index when filing your blorida Department of State Annual Report form.

12.

How Pall Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that h she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for ir s.817.155, F.S.

Howard Reichel, Secretary

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

13. _____

H20000143849 3

STATE OF MARYLAND Department of Assessments and Taxation

I, MICHAEL L. HIGGS OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE DEPARTMENT, BY LAWS OF THE STATE, IS THE CUSTODIAN OF THE RECORDS OF THIS STATE RELATING TO THE FORFEITURE OR SUSPENSION OF CORPORATIONS, OR THE RIGHTS OF CORPORATIONS TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THIS STATE, AND THAT I AM THE PROPER OFFICER TO EXECUTE THIS CERTIFICATE.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAF IN-DEPTH ENGINEERING CORPORATION (D11362969). INCORPORATED JUNE 21, 2006, IS A CORPORATION DULY INCORPORATED AND EXISTING UNDER AND BY VIRTUE OF THE LAWS OF MARYLAND AND THE CORPORATION HAS FILED ALL

ANNUAL REPORTS REQUIRED, HAS NO OUTSTANDING LATE FILING PENALTIES ON THOSE REPORTS, AND HAS A RESIDENT AGENT. THEREFORE, THE CORPORATION IS AT THE TIME OF THIS CERTIFICATE IN GOOD STANDING WITH THIS DEPARTMENT AND DULY AUTHORIZED TO EXERCISE ALL THE POWERS RECITED IN ITS CHARTER OR CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION, AND TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN MARYLAND.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SUBSCRIBED MY SIGNATURE AND AFFIXED THE SEAL OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF MARYLAND AT BALTIMORE ON THIS MAY 14, 2020.

Michael L. Higgs Director



301 West Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 Telephone Baltimore Metro (410) 767-13407 (Jutside Baltimore Metro (888) 246-5941 MRS (Maryland Relay Service) (800) 735-2258 TT/Voice

> Online Certificate Authentication Code: T2Bon0cR0EK0-uGdnet6Og To verify the Authentication Code, visit http://dat.maryland.gov/verify